
2024-2025 PSCHE/RSE overview 

Half term 1a 

Term 1a 
Monday 16th September p1 
Monday 23rd September p2 
Monday 30th September p3 
Monday 7th October p4 
Monday 14th October p5 

 

Y7 
Mental health 

8 
Online safety 

 

9 
Physical health 

10 
Current affairs 

 

11 
Careers 

 

12 
Settling into 

6th form 
 
 

13 
Physical Health 

Half term 1b 

Term 1b 
Tuesday 19th November p1 
Tuesday 26th November p2 
Tuesday 3rd December p3 
Tuesday 10th December p4 
Tuesday 17th December p5 
 

 

Y7 
Physical health 

8 
Careers 

 

9 
Current affairs 

10 
Online safety 

11 
RSE 

12 
Mental Health 
 

 

13 
Mental Health 

 
 

Half term 2a 

Term 2a 
Thursday 16th January p1 
Thursday 23rd January p2 
Thursday 30th January p3 
Thursday 6th February p4 
Thursday 13th February p5 

Y7 
 

Current affairs 
 
 

8 
RSE 

 

9 
Online safety 

10 
Careers 

 

11 
Mental 
health  

 

12 
Current affairs 

13 
 

Half term 2b 

Term 2b 
Friday 7th March p1 
Friday 14th March p2 
Friday 21st March p3 
Friday 28th March p4 
Friday 4th April p5 

 

Y7 
RSE  

8 
Current affairs 

 

9 
Mental health 

10 
Physical Health 

11 
Physical 
Health 

12 
Careers 

 

13 
Current affairs 

Half Term 3a 

Term 3a 
Wednesday 23rd April p1 
Wednesday 30th April p2 
Wednesday 7th May p3 

Y7 
Careers 

 

8 
Physical health  

9 
RSE  

10 
Mental health 

11 
Current 
affairs 

 



Wednesday 14th May p4 
Wednesday 21st May p5 

Half term 3b 

Term 3b 
Thursday 12th June p1 
Thursday 19th June p2 
Thursday 26th June p3 
Thursday 3rd July p4 
Thursday 10th July p5 

 

Y7 
Online safety 

 
 

8 
Mental health 

9 
Careers 

 

10 
RSE 

 

11 
NA 

12 
Physical health 

13 
NA 

 

 


